Embedded Wireless Modules
Features
Wide-Temp 4G/LTE, Full-size Mini PCIe
Card (SIM Card holder by inquiry)
 � 4G/LTE Bands Cat. 4, 3G UMTS/HSPA, 2G GSM/GPRS/EDGE
 � HSDPA 7.2Mbps, HSUPA 5.76Mbps
 � Operating temperature: -40 to +85 °C
 � SIM card holder by inquiry

Dimensions (L x W x H) 50.85 x 29.9 x 6.2 mm
EWM-C117FL
Ordering Information
Part No. Product Description
EWM-C117FL01E LTE/HSPA+/GPRS module, w/o SIM Slot, for USA AT&T,
T-Mobile, w/o voice function
EWM-C117FL02E LTE/HSPA+/GPRS module, w/o SIM Slot, for Europe,
APAC, w/o voice function
EWM-C117FL03E LTE/HSPA+/GPRS module, w/ SIM Slot, for USA AT&T,
T-Mobile, w/o voice function
EWM-C117FL04E LTE/HSPA+/GPRS module, w/ SIM Slot, for Europe,
APAC, w/o voice function
EWM-C117FL05E LTE/HSPA+/GPRS module, w/ SIM Slot, for Japan
Softbank, w/o voice function
EWM-C117FL06E LTE/HSPA+/GPRS module, w/ SIM Slot, for Taiwan; w/o
voice function
EWM-C117FL07E LTE/HSPA+/GPRS module, w/ SIM Slot, for Japan NTT
DoCoMo, w/o voice function
Suggested Antenna and Cable
Part No. Specifications
1750007990-01 4G/LTE full band dipole antenna, 110 mm